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I I I ' I ' 'I' I' II . 
P .S:C~ <y : No : __ __ _l _______ ___ ____________ _ 

e. . . . . . . NC 
--~]_IQll_r,.ITTLE GAS COMPANY , __ I __ • _____ _ 

__ A§_i.~--ll~-~-~---8 il P. c, 1- llo : __ 1_4 _________________ _ 
I ·;,, , .' ' I j I i ' t •: I cn n cP . 1 · 1 1~ J• .s . r . 

__ ..11th. R~Y.L ..... s l i~:., ~ fi r, . __ 14_ 

HULk~ ANb Hti8 ULlH01~s 
---------------------------·----------------------------------- ·-···. 

APPLICABLE: Entire ·terri tory served. 

1 .I ivtiiLABILITY oF SERVICE: 
' ! ' t I · , I 

Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langl ey, Kentucky. 

i 
I ' 
I 

I ' 

FIRST 

ALi:. OVER 

1 MCF ----------~$5 .55 35 (n) 

(R) 

(R) 

' 1 MCF 5.3364 P/Mof 

MINIMUM BILL --------$5.5535 

±n addi hon to the above rates, a. surcharge of so . 464 per ft!cf for 
each Mcf used each mon-th shall apply for a period no l onger tha.n 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENr CRAllGE: A 109~ penalty ~ill be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty . 

SPECIAL RULESi A meter deposit of 2/12 of the imnua.l ' bill or $100 .00 and $25 . 00 
service charge. The service charge aiso applies to customers 
reconnec·ted for nonpayment of bill s or vio1a.tion of company' R 

or commieeion 1 s rules and regulations; and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a. twelve month peri.od. A 
serV-ice charge of $·15.00 to call on a. cust~!l ~ ~ i!oat: ffl, i!;~ e:qj; · ~-n:-:lSOI·, 
of a. delinquent bill. ·- 'JF ·t~rT'r·\J 

Kentucky west , Virglnia Gas . Rate-... ---12 . 3664 P /D·th. 

c!sE ku}{afun - 9535-T 
DATED - 9/18/89 

:F\-[(;TiV_ 

r- t-P 1 -~ 1989 
u . u 

-~·--- -·- •. -------- -- ::,.: ·- ... ~~ -1 __ .\_ ·'! . .'-.. ... ::'-r~~- - .>:..;'--- - ---·--· 
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I 
I 
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. JUrJ l 1989 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
--------- - ------ ---------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ------ ---- --- -- - .. -. .. - - ~-~F~Ttn~l 9 ·.n \ - - - , 

kH ~ct ~l ~ I\ ld~U~bY Hkl1ULA I UI~Y luHH I s ~tUI- A1~ --~:~~~z£2~~ 
~" 'l '' i 'C :t.iWll: ~ COi~M!SS!f/J MA~.J\GU 

-------------- -------------------------- - - --------- ----- -------------------------- - -

!~sUkH MAY 19, __ t 9 §_2._ ______ 1~ t I; lie+± v ~~ ___ lll]E __ 7_, __ ______ _ __] g 89 -

----- -- ---- - ----- ---------- --------------- ------- ---- ---- ----

± s suE B H v MJ~ LIT'D]#: ~AS_ PQ~ANY 
-· t n;; iii c ~ r i 1 H ' { r: r 5 - --

t' ,, cfjiJ '• /; -ll.a/ 
3 y ---lt-r!W ~ -rt .. 

MIKE LITTLE, PRESIDENT 
. -

- ·---- ----·-- - - --- ·---··· - -··-- --·-- - - --- . -------4- --·-- - ----------- - - -·-- --· 



'Y""'l'~ --~~~-:~-. .,,-,.,.~,.':"'f'.'r- w,-r -•>:'•"\~ ,.- .,_~•;'1.<;'"''""1>-'"'J'~~Ir!fi'TI•''-'""':::-·~>-.;;>~!'I;''•'''''"""".>'~'I''•,..--.:-:,,.-:rr•>:fO,~'J!~~~........,.ilii<,::WW!tP ... iil.'i~-l'-:·•~~ :_,..,,,, -~, -r••··· -... 

I 

FOR MELVIN & LANGLEY 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 - ------

• 47th Rev. Sheet No. _1~4~-----

__ ;MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC • C~nce111ng P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 - - -

46th Rev. Sheet No. 14 _ ___:. _ __ _ 
RULES AND RkGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

AVAILABI LITY OF SERVJiCE: Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langley,. Kentucky. 

,RATES.: . 
.... ~ FIRST 1 MCF ---------$5.7595 

ALL OVER 1 MCF --- ---- 5. 5424 P/Mcf . 

MINIMuM BILL-------$5.7595 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

In addition to the above r ates, a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1 CP/o penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECI AL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 

' · · or commission ' s rules and regulations;' and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. A 
servi ce ch~rge of $15.00 to call on a customer forpgfM,~~f:iKii1tCE COMMISSION 
of a delinquent bill~ OF KENTUCI\Y 

Ky. W. Va. Gas Rates--------$2.5655 P/ Dth 

. -·§,1· i·~ i f'-{ 1' • ' .-~ . ;? ,., ' ~ ~. 

"''j DATE OF ' f SSUE . MAY, 19, 1989 
'' ·· · Month ' Day Year 

&sU.iBo ~¥ . ~.x~ . 
•· ,. · ~f~ff1cer{1 
C~se~ Number - 95 35-R · 

.. , Dated 5/19/ 89 

• t '; ... 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

PRESIDENT 
Title 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN l 1969 

MELVIN, KY. 
Address 



--- -------------- --- --------------------------------- --------------------· 
·.· I' , , ~ 1 

tL ~ . C. No ; 

f' l i' • • ' I " L ~ . . I ' 
Cnncc ls t~. R .c . No ; 

~--------------------------------·--------------------- ----------

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, __ _!_!!~~ --- -------- ·-- __________________ ______ _ 

of 

MELVIlh_ KENTUCKY • 
1- -----------·- -----=-.,----- ----------·------------- ------ --------- --- ---·--·---- - ---· 

RH:..~ I_ e; ' IJ : I'_; ,I J_ -e'-~ s" · i t' ,~~ ! R'v,e·: g~~ 'u- ~ i· 'l l-. !o;"tl''s' L 'J~ • ' , ,, .. • ·' 1 a t s , uJ a d _ a t o r Fu ri d. s lhlig 

NATURAL GAS · · 

A± 

-~-~ _________ MEL==-VIc-=-N~..:.-''--WEEK:.:.=.SBURY, B·Y~R.O, 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF ~<ENTUCK't 

EFFECTIVE 
AND -~ANGI:EJY ,_ ~~-~g-~-- _ ______ ____ ___ _ _ _ _____ _ 

APR 1 1989 
1- ------ -------··--·-·------- - -------------------------- -------·----- --- --------------

- - - - ------------------------------------------------------------· 

ts sUkH __@TIL 2~ ______ i 9 _s__,;9 ___ k~rkc ·t±V~ -~I~_!_, ____ _________ ____ ) 9 -~---

-------------------------------------------------------------· ----- ...... -----------
. I' 

I i· "Ui l i "II /( 

ISS ED BY _ll~ _ _!JJ~LE:r_ g~s1_ fiQ~~-
\N a me. o .· U t -'- ty ; 

,, _., VYJ _.b. ) ./)_~0 
By Jl .. f-:&.--l-~-0-J:_ __ _ 

MIKE LITTLE, PRESIDENT 

--------------------------------------------------- - ·-------



FOR MELVIN & LANGLEY 

P.S.C. ky. No. ___ 1 __________ _ 

• • 
~4~6~th __ R_e_v_. ____ sheet No._. _1~4L_ ____ __ 

MIKE LI'I"l'LE GAS COMPANY, INC. ' ' l I' 

Cancell1ng P.S.C. Ky ; No.~1 ____ __ 

45th Rev. Shee t No. 14 
~~----~--- -~--------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

·AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langley, Kentucky. 

RATES: 
FIRST 1 

ALL OVER 1 
'' . '. t j 

MINIMUM BILL ' '.I •· 

' ' 

PUBLIC SERViCE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCI<Y 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 1989 
MCF -------------- $5.3863 (R) 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
MCF - ----------- 5.1692 P,/Mcf .. - .~~~ION 9 1~ / 

ny. J)f; . ·· r ~_/-
---------$5 • 3863 L: o1.1Ql1 SERViCE CO~MISS!ON MANAGEr. 

SURCHARGE: In addition to the above rates, a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 100/o penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 
or commission ' s rules and regulations; and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. A 
service charge of $15.00 to call on a customer for collection 
of a delinquent bill. 

Ky. w. Va. Gas Rates------$2.2358 P/Dth 

'• ' I • > I 
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 28, 1989 

~M~o-n~t~h-----=o~a-y--~=Y~e~a-r-
bATE EFFECTIVE APRIL 1' 1989 

~M-o-n~t~h----~0~a-y--~~Y~e_a_r __ 

Case No. - 9535-P 
Dated 4/28/89 
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L~. H. c. I ' ' 

Nci. 

~-~=--------------------------------------------------------- ------- ----------------------------

or 

MELVIN KENTUCKY ------------,_-!.L.-====::.=-__ 

NATURAL GAS , 
---------

Af 
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± '' ''Ut.:u SS cu MARCH 28, 
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Ir_ :s''s' U· E1 DJ\ ,, ,, _ BY MIKE LIT'i'LE GAS .COMPANY, NC. 
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f-~0, .1
1
i 
\ __ ~MEI=· .:'.VIN & J&~~~f:_Y __________ _ _ 

ll ' L I' l ' I f . 1
. S : C ~ \y : No . ------·------------ - ---- ---

• • _,, .• ·I I ~ ' ~!; 1 

~ MIKE LIT'rLE · GAS COMPANY ; INC~ 

ASth Rev. s l 1~ e t IJo: 14 _'!___________ _ --···----------·---- ---------
I ' '111 ' . I ,. j I I' ' i ' " I I . I ' . 
CtltcP ltd~ P.S . C . <y. ~ l n. _1 ___________ , __ _ 

. I ' I·,. I I " .. :...AAthJle"0 ____ _ s I p p t ~l o. - __ 2A_ ____ __ ... -- n 

HULnM ANH Uk8ULA+ l cH~s 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory ~erved ! 

I. 'At#f~ILI1rY OF SERVICE: 
I I ~ :·. I 
•• ' • • .., ; j 

Dorrie she and comniercial use in Bypro , Mel vin, Weeksbury , 
and Langley , Kentucky; 

SURCHARGE . 

FIRST MCF - -----------$5.8865 
-. . 
ALL OVER MCF ---------- 5.669~ P/Mcf 

MINIMuM BILL ~-----------$ 5 . 8865 

PUBLIC SERVICC: COivi VliSSION 
OF KENTUCI<Y 

EFFECiiVE 

M~.~ 1 1989 
PU f{~A~ :·l- TO 807 f\AR 5:011, 

f-£CTION 19 ~1) 1· 
t'! i ' /. 

BY:~; ~,tkUL__ 
PU Ll SERVrtE COMMISSION MANAGE!'l 

n. 

Iri addi -han t o the above rates, a surcharge of $0.46~. per Ncf for 
each Mcf used each month shall etpply for a period no l onrrer than 
fi ve years. 

A 1 00;6 pena.i ty wih be charged on any unpcH d balance 
excluding the pen~·ti ty. 

s:i?Eci.Ai RULES: A me·ter d.ep(,slt of 2/12 of ihe anmial bill or $1oo.oo and $25 .00 
service charge ! The service charge a lso applies to customers 
recdmlected for riohpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 
or conirilission' ~ rUles ahci regula-tions; and if -the meter i s 
cllscohneded ahd . reccinnected within a twe l ve month period. A 
service charge of $15.00 to call on a customer fo r coilection 
of a delinquent biil . 

Ky. w~ .Va! .Gas ,Rates ---:--$2;6655 P/Dth -. 

c ase N-o~ 
bated 

---9535-N 
3/28/89 



'... . . ~ 

k. n. c. !~o. 
I• ' 

No. 

1- -------·----- - MIKE LIT'l'LE GAS COM~ AN~, INC~----·-·---·----- _____________ ...... -----------

MELVIN, KE.N'l'UCKY 
------,--

NA'!'URAL GAS· 

.. j l 

AT 

-~ . MELVIN, WEEKSBUR:!, J:ftP~O, AND LANGLEY, KENTUCKY 
~~-------- ----------- ·-- ___ , _______________ _ 

---· ·---------- ----------- ----- .... .. ...... ______ __ ________ ... .. 

--------------- ----- - ----------------·--------- --- - -·------ ·----

------------------------------------· ---· ------·-·---·----· 

1-------------------- -----·----- -------------

t~~ U£6 FEBRUARY 21, 

PUSUC SERViCE COMMISSION 
OF f(ENTUCI<V 

r-:F!:'".7!Vv 

8 

~L.f;- ~t..!i± vll l!! ' ., 
E 1:' r~ L,; T ~ MAR9H ~'--------____ ______ 1 9 -~------

--------------------------- - ·----

iss u k B tl y MIKE LITirLE GAS . COMPANY' NC • 
--{~aiiie -- ~ c ·ui:lli E); r---

f ' ffl·A \ J)~ · 
y --t~!& ____ !J __ _ 

·----- -- ------------· --- ··--- -----



toH MELVIN & LANGLEY 

fl , .. ' , . ,. !J 
P . S . C! Ky ; No : 1 

----------------
J i l ' . 

·44th Rev. s iee l: No: . 14 
-'--'--------'--- -

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. c ~Hc e iiihg P.S.C . hi: ~i o. 1 ----

4 3rd Rev. sHe ~ ~ N 0 . 14 

~ULEs A~b kB8ULAtioNs 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

; i . i 

I' 

Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langley, Kentucky. 

PUBltC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

RATES: 
MCF --------$6.2021 (I) MAR 81989 

·e 
SURCHARGE: 

FIRST 1 

ALL OVER 1 MCF -------- 5.985 P/Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL -------- --$6.2021 

In addition to the above rates, a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1 Cfl/o penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECI AL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/ 12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 
or commission ' s rules and regulations; and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. A 
service charge of $15.00 to call on a customer for collection 
of a delinquent bill • 

. Ky. W. Va .• G~13 Rates --- $2.9370 P/ Dth 

Case No. - 9535-L 
2/21 / 89 

'\ 8A+k kt+kc+iv~ MARCH 8, 1989 -rlali t·.--b-- oa.--y- - --=Year 



-· 

P.s.c. Ky. No.----············· 

Cancels P.S . C. Ky. No ..................... . 

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. 
~~- ----------------------------------------~----------------------------

OF 

MELVIN, KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

NATURAL GAS 

AT 

MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LANGLEY, KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

l::"r:"r:"r""Tfl lr" 

/\P~~ 01 1987 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

s~A BY:f1·>~ 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

APRIL 20 
ISSUED·····-··-····- .1 •• - -···················• 19 .!?.7 .... EFFECTIVE.~!: .. ~ .'... .•............... , 1 cf3.7.. ... 

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY INC. ISSUED BY .••••••••••••.••••••••..••••••••••••••••••••••. .'. ..•.••••••.•..•••.. 

(Name of Util~ ' / /} 

BY.~~~--~·· 
tlJ;KJl! .. ~;r;~~~.t .. ~f?J;~ ..... ············ ······ 

~~ 



toH MELVIN & LANGLEY 
f I •. . • f• 'I if 

P . S.C ! Ky . No. ___ 1 ____________ _ 

e 43rd Rev. 
I I I ii s i ~ e t No . . 14 

·MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC • I ' •t l • . ' ..1 i I j ' t: '. ' : I ' j . 
CanceJ tn 15 P . S . C . <y . No . __ 1 ___ _ 

42nd Rev. s lie ~ ~ N 0 . 
--'.="---~-'---

14 

ROLES A~b ~£8ULArioNs 

APPLICABLE: Entire te~ritory served. 

: i;. \ ~ttfH~ILITY OF SERVICE: 
. t; ' l',\ \ ;, \ 

Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langley, Kentucky • 

: . 
j I ! 

'. 

RATE~: - FIRST 1 MCF ------------- $6.1351 

ALL OVER 1 MCF ------------

MINIMUM BILL - ---------$6. 1351 

PUBLtC SeRVICE COMMfSStO 
OF KENTUCKY 

<;:r-.-(TI r:: 

(If'EB 11989 

In addition to the above rates, a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1<:1>;6 penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 
or commission ' s rules and regulations; and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. A 
service charge of $15 .00 to call on a customer for collection 
of a delinquent bill. 

Ky. W • . va. ·Gas Rates -------$2.8965 P/ Dth 

CASE NUMBER------9535-K 
1/30/89 



fi ' I kl' ) t.. 

P. S. C : y : No: --'-1_· ______ _ 

e 42 nd Rev. sli eet Nci : 14 
~------------- -------

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. 

APPLICABLE: 

\ ' 
I ' ' 

, i ' 
I' 

; , 

' . ' 

RATES: ·· 

e 
SURCHARGE: 

41 st Rev. sh e~ ~ No. 14 
~-~=~~~~-- --~-----

HUL~~ AUb "k8ULAtioN ~ 

Entire territory served. 

FIRST 

Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, 
and Langley, Kentucky. 

1 MCF --------------$5.9698 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOfJ 
OF KENTUCKY 
F;r:::; .-~- ,, ,-

CJ~N 3 0 1989 
ALL OVER 1 MCF 5. 7527 P/Mpt§fi~~ • .(t~ ) · ~. 7 ~·.H 5:011, 

n- ,....- 1''\'• • ,.. A-1 ) 
v i , \..1 '-J : }~· ;t'/ 

By. ./ ""']'"' ,(A.fr • ''~Scdio c,•_ • ~ 
MINIMUM BILL --------$5.9698 

PU94. R 0E C':.::a:<:S!tJN MANA~R 

In addition to the above rates, a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1 CJl/o penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. .The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of company ' s 
or commission ' s rules and regulations; and if the meter is 
disconnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. A 
service charge of $15.00 to call on a customer for collection 
of a delinquent bill. 

Ky. W_. Va • . Gas .Rates ,...----- $2. 7525 P/Dth 

bA+k 8t issU~ . JJ~ARY 30, 1988 ,, 8A:fk tFJktf i vk }ANUARY 30, , 1988 
Molith Day Year --Moitth Day Ye ar 

·U~B . ~V · 1!0Ja)_;/~J111 v tr PRES~pENf MEL.VI~, KY • ~'tf- 0 f .f ket4n-to-f--------~T~ih-t t-1 ~9-------------A d d r es,.-8--·---- ~ 

~/~ 
0 

CASE NUMBER --9535-J 
1/30/89 



toR MELVIN & LANGLEY 

P.S , C: Ky. No. ____ 1 __________ __ 

• __ 4~1_s_t ___ R_ev ____ Sheet No._. ~1~4~------

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC • ' ' ' i I f I ~ 1 Cancell1ng P.S.C. Ky. No . --------
40th Rev. sheei No. 14 

-----------

RULES ANb REGULATIONS 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

AVAlLABILITY OF SERVICE: 
l• r. ' , .. · .. ,. · ' · 
~+ I :; , ;. if\ ~ I I ' . ~· 

Domestic and commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury , 
and Langley, Kentucky. 

~.. . 
\ I 

RATESi 

SURCHARGE: 

.e 

FIRST 1 MCF -------------$5.8365 

ALLOVER 1 MCF 5.6194 P/Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL -------$5.8365 

(R) 

(R) 

In addition to the above rates a surcharge of $0.464 per Mcf for 
each Mcf used each month shall apply for a period no longer than 
five years. 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 1 00;6 penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty. 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge. The service charge also applies to customers 
reconnected for nonpayment of bills or violation of c~~an~~s 
or commission 1 s rules and regulations; and if the mef~L!t; SfRVIC£ COMMISSION 
disc?nnected and reconnected within a twelve month period. ?F~!~~~i-KY 
serv~ce charge of $15.00 to call on a customer for collect~on · · 
of a delinquent bill. 

IIOV 2 .81 
PURSUAN l !\) t:ul l<.AR 5:011. 

Ky. W. Va Gas Rates --------$2.6358 P/Dth 
~T!ON~ 

9Y: '/. Pt!ei3YroMf.~ 

DATE: o:F issuE NOVEMBER 28, 1988 
Mohth Day Year 

.stiilb BY ~)~ a:m==of oncer 
CASE NUMBER - 9535-G 

11/28/88 

bATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 2? 1988 
~~~-----=-------=----

PRESID~ 

Title 

Month Day Year 

MELYIN, KY. 
Address 


